Department of Medicine Research Administration Contacts

Senior Director

Glenda Bullock

gbullock@wustl.edu

Director Beth McClendon lydonea@wustl.edu
Director Sonia Moore soniamoore@wustl.edu
Finance Lead Robin Wolfsberger rwolfsberger@wustl.edu
Pre-award Lead Nick Hughey nhughey@wustl.edu

Post Award Lead

Robyn Jones

robyn@wustl.edu

Post Award Lead

Michael Sullivan

sullivan.m@wustl.edu

Purchasing Lead

Alex Banks-Jones

alex.jones@wustl.edu

Payroll Representative

MaryAnn Acord

maryannacord@wustl.edu

PCAs, PAAs

Angie Carey-Hanson, Non-Oncology

angelac@wustl.edu

Pam Merriweather, Oncology

pmerriweather@wustl.edu

Workday Approver, up to 5K Kena King kdking@wustl.edu
TBN

Workday Approver, up to 10K Beth McClendon lydonea@wustl.edu
Sonia Moore soniamoore@wustl.edu

Workday Approver, up to 25K

Glenda Bullock

gbullock@wustl.edu

Workday Approver, above 25K

Assigned DOM Business Office Analyst

Effort Certification

Dewey Green

dewey@wustl.edu

Training Grants, including Mentor Tables
Cardiology, Gastroenterology, Hematology, Oncology,
Pulmonary, Rheumatology

Tiffany Coleman

colemantiffany@wustl.edu

Melanie Helton

mhelton@wustl.edu

Per event/patient invoicing

Jeanette Freant

jeanette.freant@wustl.edu

Grant Closeout

Jeanette Freant

jeanette.freant@wustl.edu

DOM PSTP & PSTP Post Bac programs

Brittni Cannella

brittniblack@wustl.edu

Nutritional Sciences NORC & LLF programs

Karen Muehlhauser

kmuehlha@wustl.edu

Pre-award*
Competitive proposals, ie New, Renewal

Nick Hughey
will assign to:

Atiqua Burns

Cara Baczewski

Emily Camden

Freedom Jackson

John Newmark

Katie Hegger

Matt Levins

Matt Luecke

Sam DeWald

Sandra Dearlove

Shawna Griffin

Sukari Brooks

Tommy McNamara

* Complete our online Grants Intake Form

Just-in-time Requests
IRB, IACUC, Other Support etc.
Robyn Jones and
Michael Sullivan will assign to:
Cheryl Lyons
Jack Vaughan
Lacey Jackson

Post Award/RPPR
Progress/final reporting, Agency requests
Robyn Jones and
Michael Sullivan will assign to:

Brittany Allen

Janieca Noble

Jimmy Zehnle

Paula Walker

Sandy Doyle

Tiffany Redden

Zachary Alley

Award set-up
Send awards based on funding
Arielle Ney: Federal
Arielle Ney: Outgoing subagreements

Finance
Monthly reports, overdrafts, unallocated account

See next page for
Department and/or Pl assignment

Rylee Cade: Private
Jack Vaughan: Incoming Subagreements
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Department of Medicine Research Administration Contacts

Finance

Monthly reports, overdrafts, unallocated account, sourcing

Emily Schaefer
Pulmonary

Jennifer Kelly
Bioorganic Chemistry
DOM Business Office
Hospitalist

Palliative

Jim Major
Cardiology
Dermatology

Natorya Spence
Allergy & Immunology

Hematology
Rheumatology

Laura Biekert
Gastroenterology

Lisa Wojcik
Nutritional Sciences

Michael Sullivan
Division of Physician Scientist

Brendan Roche

Bone Marrow Transplant
Abboud, Camille N.
Abboud, Ramzi
Baeten, Jeremy
Cashen, Amanda
Crees, Zach
Fiala, Mark
Ghobadi, Armin
Jacoby, Meagan
Pusic, Iskra

Cellular Therapy
Choi, Jaebok
Christopher, Matthew
Kim, Sena
Ruminski, Peter
Silva-Fisher, Jessica

Computational Biology
Foltz-Stringfellow, Jennifer

Medical Oncology
Iglesia, Michael
Van Tine, Brian

Molecular Oncology
Bose, Ron
Chen, Haobin
Chheda, Milan
Held, Jason
Oyama, Toshinao
Pachynski, Russell
Ratner, Lee
Rauch, Dan

Stem Cell Biology
Bolton, Kelly
Challen, Grant
Danos, Arpad
Mabher, Christopher
Maher-White, Nicole
Oetjen, Karolyn
Saliba, Jason

Carrie Heinemann

Cellular Therapy
Fehniger, Todd

Medical Oncology
Edwards, John
Russler-Germain, David

Stem Cell Biology
Griffith, Malachi
Griffith, Obi
Link, Daniel
Walter, Matt
Xia, Jun

Julie Lanig
Bone Marrow Transplant
Kramer, Michael
Schroeder, Mark

Stockerl-Goldstein, Keith E.

Vij, Kiran

Cellular Therapy
Eades, Jr., William
Singh, Nathan

Medical Oncology
Ademuyiwa, Foluso (Bisi)
Adkins, Douglas
Greco, Alfred (WUPI)
Kanhl, Brad
Keller, Jesse
Khushman, Moh'd
Knoche, Eric M.
Morgensztern, Daniel
Oppelt, Peter
Patel, Dilan
Picus, Joel
Poddar, Nishant (WUPI)
Popovic, William (WUPI)
Rigden, Caron E.

Rodriguez, Guillermo (WUPI)

Rohatgi, Anjali
Roth, Bruce J.
Sankararaman, Sumithra
Slade, Michael
Visconti, John (WUPI)
Wagar, Saiama Naheed
Wattenberg, Max
Weiss, Mia Chana
Molecular Oncology
Shao, Jieya
Souroullas, George
Stem Cell Biology
Abel, Haley
Day, Ryan
Dearborn, Joshua
Ferraro, Francesca
Gomez, Felicia
Katerndahal, Casey
Ley, Timothy
Miller, Christopher
Sands, Mark
Spencer, David

Susan Nagel
Bone Marrow Transplant

Kim, Miriam
Uy, Geoffrey
Vij, Ravi
Cellular Therapy
Dipersio, John
Karpova, Darja
O'Neal, Julie Lanig
Rettig, Michael
Xiang, Jinguy
Medical Oncology
Ansstas, George
Aranha, Olivia
Bagegni, Nusalyba
Baggstrom, Maria Q.
Butt, Omar
Chaudhry, Salman
Clifton, Katherine
Cyr, Amy
Davis, Andrew A.
Fa'ak, Faisal
Frith, Ashley
Jin, Ramon
Salvador, Carolina
Suresh, Rama
Tan, Benjamin R.
Ward, Jeff
Molecular Oncology
Kaufman, Charles
Krais, John
Lim, Kian-Huat
Maggi, Leonard
Verma, Priyanka
Vindigni, Alessandro
Weber, Jason

Tyler Mohesky
Computational Biology

Cao, Song
Ding, Li
Jayasinghe, Reyka
Wendl, Mike
Wyczalkowski, Matthew
Medical Oncology
Acar, Simge
Bartlett, Nancy
Govindan, Ramaswamy
Grierson, Patrick
Herzog, Brett
Hirbe, Angela
Johanns, Tanner
Ma, Cynthia
Mehta-Shah, Neha
Odeny, Thomas
Pederson, Katrina
Peterson, Lindsay
Reimers, Melissa
Trikalinos, Nikolaos
Zhou, Alice
Molecular Oncology
DeNardo, David
Li, Shungiang
Longmore, Gregory
Su, Xinming
Weilbaecher, Katherine

Page 2



mailto:schaefere@wustl.edu
mailto:kjennifer@wustl.edu
mailto:majorj@wustl.edu
mailto:natorya@wustl.edu
mailto:biekert@wustl.edu
mailto:lisawojcik@wustl.edu
mailto:sullivan.m@wustl.edu
mailto:b.roche@wustl.edu
mailto:cheineman@wustl.edu
mailto:julielanig@wustl.edu
mailto:snagel@wustl.edu
mailto:tylerm@wustl.edu

	DOM Contact list page 1
	DOM Contact list page 2

